20170313000084540 03/13/2017 01:10:56 PM UCC6 1/3

# UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS										
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-529	94									
	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscinfo.com										
C. :	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)										
ſ	1285 78954										
	Corporation Service Company										
	801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703	iled In: Alabama									
lı	Ophnigheid, iL 02700	(Shelby)									
╏┖		(0)	THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE	USE O	NLY				
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 150824000293360 08/24/2015		1b. This FINANCING STA (or recorded) in the RI Filer: attach Amendment	EAL ESTATE	RECORDS						
Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13  2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement											
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8											
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law											
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:										
С	neck one of these two boxes.	eck <u>one</u> of these three b		nama: Cample	to itoms - DELETE	C					
TI	his Change affects Debtor <u>or</u> Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item	address: Complete ADD 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or	7b, <u>and</u> item 7	te item DELETE i c lto be dele		m 6a or 6b				
	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information		one name (6a or 6b)								
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEThe Crossroads at Greyston	ne, LLC									
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIDET DEDECT	NAL NIARAE	LADDITIO	NIAL NIAME/CY/INITIAL	(8)	SUFFIX				
	OD. INDIVIDUAL S SURNAIVIE	FIRST PERSOI	NAL INAIVIE	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAI	L(\$)	SOFFIX				
7 (	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party	Information Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, fi	ull name: do not or	nit modify or abbreviate a	ov part of t	na Dahtor's nama)				
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	intormation change - provide	only one hame (ra or rb) (use exact, in	uli flame, do flot of	int, mounty, or abbreviate at	ly part or t	ie Debioi s Hairie)				
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME										
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME										
	INIDINALIO ADDITIONAL NIANTONALITALANO						Loureny				
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX				
7c	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		ISTATE	POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY				
<u>.</u> Г		ADD colleteral	DELETE colleteral		overed colleteral		CICN colleteral				
ο	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	KESTATE (	overed collateral	AS	SIGN collateral				
	mulcale collateral.										
	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TH		·	b) (name of As	signor, if this is an As	signmen	<b>:</b> )				
	If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor										
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Genworth Life Insurance Co	ompany									
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAI	L(S)	SUFFIX				
		11.001			(\(\mathral{P}\)/11\(\mathral{P}\)	-\ <b>-</b> \					
10 (	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:500004728/C\M//L	LD DahtariTha	Croceroade et Cro	vetone							

1285 78954

## 20170313000084540 03/13/2017 01:10:56 PM UCC6 2/3

# UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOI	LOW INSTRUCTIONS					
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	la on Amendment for	m			
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as it					
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
	Genworth Life Insurance Company					
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	12b. HADIVIDOAL O CORRANIC					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX			ICE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a curre			ing purposes only in s		
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, o 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or abbreviate any par	t of the Debtor's	name); see Instruction	ns if name does not fit	
ΛP						
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		RSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):					
15.	his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17. Description	on of real estate:	I I	
16.	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is	filed as a fixture filin	Legai D	escription att	ached Exhibit A	
	if Debtor does not have a record interest):					
18	MISCELLANEOUS:					

# EXHIBIT A

## Parcel 1 20170313000084540 03/13/2017 01:10:56 PM UCC6 3/3

Lot 1A, according to a Resurvey of Lots 1 and 2, The Crossroad at Greystone, as recorded in Map Book 29 page 53, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

### Parcel 2

All beneficial, non-exclusive easement rights set out in the Greystone Commercial Declaration of Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions recorded in Real Volume 314 page 506, amended by the 1<sup>st</sup> Amendment recorded as Inst. No. 1996-00531 and amended by the 2<sup>nd</sup> Amendment recorded as Inst. No. 1996-00532, and amended by the 3<sup>rd</sup> Amendment recorded as Inst. No. 2000-38942 all recorded in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

## Parcel 3

Non-exclusive easement rights for ingress and egress as set out in the Reciprocal Easement Agreement dated January 1<sup>st</sup> 1998 by and between Baptist Health System, Inc. and Dantract Inc. and Charles W. Daniel recorded in Inst. No. 1999-07730, amended by Inst. No. 2001-7233 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

#### Parcel 4

Non-exclusive drainage easement as set out in the Declaration of Drainage Easement dated September 9, 2002 by The Crossroads at Greystone, LLC and recorded as Inst. No. 20020911000436070 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

### Parcel 5

Cross-Easement as to Lot 2-A, according to a Resurvey of Lots 1 and 2, The Crossroads at Greystone, as recorded in Map Book 29 page 53, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama, as set out in the Declaration of Access Easement dated September 9, 2002 by The Crossroads at Greystone, LLC and recorded as Inst. No. 20020911000436080 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

-- ---<del>-</del>-

Filed and Recorded
Official Public Records
Judge James W. Fuhrmeister, Probate Judge,
County Clerk
Shelby County, AL
03/13/2017 01:10:56 PM
\$.00 CHERRY
20170313000084540

Jung 2